

ITEM NO.90

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2474 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR N.J. JAMADAR

CHANDRAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE TR.INSP.OF POLICE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 2501 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 01/03/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. A. Lakshminaryanan,Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the appellant states that the appellant does not wish to file additional documents. Two weeks time is granted to the respondent to file additional documents, if any, as a last chance.

List the matters on 21.3.2013.

|
|s

|
|

|(N.J. JAMADAR)
|Registrar

|
|